23 June 2022 Thursday

99th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

No
1.ALZENGINOGLU

Silk

2 DUNYAKRALI
3.FEDAKAR

4 KARAUZUM TANESI

5 KARAZEMIN COCUGU
6.KOCAVEMK

7 PISMAN AGA
8.YEDIYAVIAN
9.YELTAYCAN

10.KANDEMIRGULU

Horse Name
3yobc

3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc

3yogrf

Race Program

1.)75.000 ¢
1)21563 ¢

Age
TUMOZ BEY - BENZEKZI

KARAUZUM - NEZAKET
ISFENDIYAR - ATAKAN HANIM
KARAUZUM- DOGUPNAR
SIVSEGINOGLU - PNARYILDZI
(OZDURAN - SIDALCAN

KOPUZ - KAMERLIN

SAKARBASI - SAPANCALI KRKIZ
GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR

DOGANGUN - KANDEMRKIZI

Origin
54
57
57
55
57
57
57
55
57

55

Maiden/DHOW
2.)30.000 ¢
2)8625¢
Weight Jockey
AAKDEMR MEH. CAWUZ
MS.GELIK KAM KILING
MUS.CELIK AHM ISTANBULLU
Y.CENGIZ KAM KILING
VDEMR MUH. FELHAN
AKACMAZ MET. CALDIRAN
VEDAT ABIS UM. ARSLAN
MG.ARSLAN BUL. TOYDEMR
MAHSUN TURAN M FAT. KAYA
MKKUVBASAR  MEH. KANDEMR

9th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

57 kg,
3.)15.000 ¢
3)4.313¢
Owner
C.KATI 9 36 3246 9
MY.KILING 1 4 72
KSMUCUR 6 3 19
MY.KILING 7 0 73
AEKARAKURT 10 64 9
IKOROGLU 2
MARSLAN 8 37 47824 16
MDEMROL 4 31 0396 21
HUS KAYA 5 75 7
EACER 3 24 77664 12

16

19

19

19

18

20

15

16

18

15

Ankara Racecourse (29th Day)

1300 Turf

4)7500 ¢
4)2.156 ¢

Trainer St RT Last6Race LR 120 BestTime Win PSF Video

415 True
6,05 True
1.28.51 3,40 True
6,05 True
12,40 True
25,55 True
2,60 True
6,85 True
1.30.84 20,30 True
28,50 True



